
AIC	
  19th	
  Century	
  OSCI	
  Directory	
  (By	
  department,	
  alphabetical)

Department Name Title Phone	
  NumberEmail	
  Address
Medieval	
  to	
  Modern	
  European	
  Painting	
  and	
  Sculpture

Gloria	
  Groom David	
  and	
  Mary	
  Winton	
  Green	
  Curator 312/443-­‐3523 ggroom@artic.edu

Adrienne	
  Jeske Senior	
  Collection	
  Manager 312/443-­‐7291 ajeske@artic.edu

Jill	
  Shaw Research	
  Associate 312/857-­‐7122 jshaw@artic.edu



Genevieve	
  Westerby Digital	
  Assets	
  and	
  Research	
  Assistant 312/443-­‐3557 gwesterby@artic.edu

Paintings	
  Conservation/Conservation	
  Science

Francesca	
  Casadio Andrew	
  W.	
  Mellon	
  Senior	
  Conservation	
  Scientist 312/857-­‐7647 fcasadio@artic.edu

Inge	
  Fiedler Associate	
  Research	
  Microscopist 312/443-­‐7242 ifiedler@artic.edu



Kelly	
  Keegan Assistant	
  Paintings	
  Conservator	
  (Renoir	
  and	
  Pissarro) 312/443-­‐3344 kkeegan@artic.edu

Kristin	
  Lister Conservator	
  of	
  Paintings	
  (Gauguin) 312/857-­‐7604 klister@artic.edu

Kim	
  Muir Assistant	
  Research	
  Conservator	
  (Monet	
  and	
  Manet) 312/443-­‐9196 kmuir@artic.edu

Frank	
  Zuccari Grainger	
  Executive	
  Director	
  of	
  Conservation 312/443-­‐7305 fzuccari@artic.edu



Prints	
  &	
  Drawings

Suzanne	
  Folds	
  McCullagh Anne	
  Vogt	
  Fuller	
  &	
  Marion	
  Titus	
  Searle	
  Chair	
  and	
  Curator 312/443-­‐3662 smccullagh@artic.edu

Emily	
  Vokt-­‐Ziemba Collection	
  Manager 312/443-­‐9323 eziemba@artic.edu

Paper	
  Conservation

Kim	
  Nichols Associate	
  Paper	
  Conservator 312/443-­‐3341 knichols@artic.edu



Harriet	
  Stratis Senior	
  Conservator	
  of	
  Prints	
  and	
  Drawings 312/857-­‐7662 hstratis@artic.edu

Digital	
  Information	
  and	
  Access

Liz	
  Neely Director	
  of	
  Digital	
  Information	
  and	
  Access 312/443-­‐4964 eneely@artic.edu

Amy	
  Weber Project	
  Coordinator	
  for	
  the	
  Online	
  Scholarly	
  Catalogue	
  Initative 312/443-­‐3529 aweber2@artic.edu

Publications



Robert	
  Sharp Executive	
  Director	
  of	
  Publications 312/443-­‐4964 rsharp@artic.edu


